
Hours

Sunday

Monday & Tuesday

Wednesday & Thursday

Friday & Saturday

10:30 - 9:00

10:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

goshenlanes.com - goshenlanes@gmail.com

10579 Route 4,

Mechanicsburg, OH 43044

Like us on Facebook:

@PizzaAlley

@GoshenLanesLLC

Ice Cream

Cheese $5.25 $8.25 $11.75 $16.25 $20.35

Extra Cheese $0.85 $1.50 $2.65 $3.60 $4.35

Individual Toppings $0.55 $0.90 $1.30 $1.55 $1.95

Deluxe $13.25 $19.00 $25.50 $32.75
Pepperoni, Mushroom, Sausage, Ham, Ground Beef, Green Pepper, 
Banana Pepper, Green Olives, Black Olives & Onions

Mexican $12.75 $18.50 $26.50 $33.75

Meat Lovers $13.25 $19.75 $26.75 $32.75
Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Bacon, Ground Beef & Cheese

Veggie Lovers $11.50 $15.95 $22.85 $28.75
Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Banana Peppers, Green 
Olives, Black Olives & Diced Tomatos

CBR (Chicken, Bacon, Ranch) $12.75 $19.25 $26.95 $33.00
Diced Chicken, Bacon, Ranch, Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese

Buffalo or BBQ Chicken $12.75 $19.25 $26.95 $33.00 
Diced Chicken, BBQ or Buffalo Sauce, Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese

BLT

Taco Meat, Salsa, Lettuce, Cheddar Cheese & Diced Tomato

           $12.95 $19.25 $27.25 $34.75 
Lite Layer of Pizza Sauce, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Mayo, Lettuce 
& Diced Tomato

• Pepperoni • Green Olives • Green Pepper
• Sausage • Black Olives • Jalapeno Pepper
• Ground Beef • Mushroom • Tomato
• Bacon • Onion • Pineapple
• Ham • Banana Pepper

THIN CRUST AVAILABLE IN SMALL MEDIUM & LARGE
GLUTEN FREE CRUST AVAILABLE IN MEDIUM

CRUSTLESS PIZZA AVAILABLE IN SMALL

$2.75 $3.35

$4.75 $6.75

2 DIP 3 DIP

$3.60 $4.95

$6.75

$3.35 $4.15

$5.25

$4.95

$5.25

$3.35 $4.50

1 DIP

$3.25

$4.25

$5.50

$4.75

$6.35

$6.95

$3.35 $4.75 $6.10

SOFT SERVE:

SHAKES & SUNDAES: Shake & Blurries:
• Chocolate • Vanilla

• Banana • Strawberry

• Raspberry • Cherry

• Peanut Butter • Hot Fudge

• Butterscotch • Carmel

• Marshmallow • Pineapple

• Snickers • Cookie Dough

• Gummy Bear • Oreo

• Cheese Cake • Kit-Kat

• M&M • Heath

• Peanut M&M • Butterfinger

• Brownie Dough • Reese Pieces

• Reese Peanut Buttercup

PIZZA

HAND DIPPED:

TOPPINGS:

6” 9” 12” 15” 18”

SMALL

$2.25

$2.75

$2.55

$3.35

$2.55

MEDIUM LARGE

0
$4.50

$5.25

Cone or Cup 

Shake

Float

Sundae

Dream Slush 

Banana Split 

Brownie Sundae 

Buckeye Sundae

Blurry

Peanut or Turtle

Cone or Cup

Sundae

22 Ounce Shake

22 Ounce Float

Brownie Sundae

Banana Split
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APPETIZERSSUBS SANDWICHES

DINNERS

BLT SUB $7.50
Lite Pizza Sauce, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo & Cheddar Cheese 

CHICKEN PARMESAN SUB* $7.50
Breaded Chicken, Pizza Sauce, Parmesan Cheese, & Provolone Cheese

ITALIAN SUB $7.50
Pepperoni, Hard Salami, Capicola Ham, Mozzarella Cheese & Your Choice of 
Italian Dressing, Pizza Sauce and/or Mayo

HAM & CHEESE $7.25
Ham, Mozzarella Cheese, & Pizza Sauce or Mayo

PIZZA SUB $7.25
Pepperoni, Mozzarella Cheese & Pizza sauce

TURKEY SUB $7.25
Turkey & Mozzarella Cheese

CLUB SUB $8.25
Turkey, Ham, Bacon & Mozzarella Cheese

BUFFALO OR BBQ CHICKEN SUB $8.25
Diced Chicken, Mozzarella Cheese & Buffalo Sauce or BBQ Sauce

JOHNNY BOB STEAK SUB* $8.25
Steak Hoagie, Mozzarella Cheese, Pizza Sauce & Mayo

CBR (Chicken Bacon Ranch) Sub $8.25
Diced Chicken, Bacon & Mozzarella Cheese

VEGGIE SUB $7.25
Pizza Sauce, Mushrooms, Onions, Green Peppers, Banana Peppers, Black Olives 
& Green Olives & Diced Tomatoes

PHILLY SUB Shaved Steak or Chicken $8.25
Mozzarella Cheese, Grilled Mushrooms, Onion & Green Peppers

SUPER SUB $8.25
Pepperoni, Hard salami, Capicola Ham, Mozzarella Cheese, Banana Peppers, 
Mushrooms, Onions & Pizza Sauce, Mayo and/or Italian Dressing

OPTIONAL TOPPINGS
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Ranch Dressing or Italian Dressing

$2.50
$3.25
$5.50
$4.75
$4.95
$4.75
$4.50
$5.50
$5.25
$7.50
$4.95
$4.50
$9.50
$4.75
$3.95
$4.75
$4.75

French Fries
Curly Fries
Loaded Fries
Chicken Fries
Onion Petals
Tater Babies & Cheese 
Mushrooms
Mozzerella Sticks
Cheese Curds
Loaded Nachos
Jalapeno Poppers
Garlic Cheese Bread
Hot Wings (Traditional & Boneless) 

Broccoli Balls
Cauliflower
Mac N Cheese Bites
Deep Fried Pickles 

Chicken Fillet Dinner $10.75

Shrimp dinner $11.95

$3.50
$3.95
$7.25
$2.75
$4.25
$4.25
$7.75
$5.95
$3.75
$7.50

Hamburger
Cheeseburger (Add Bacon for $1) 

Double Cheeseburger (Add Bacon for $1) 

Grilled Hot Dog
Coney Dog
Shredded Chicken
Fish
Crispy Chicken
Grilled Cheese
Tenderloin

Toppings- lettuce, tomato, pickle, onion, mayo, ketchup, mustard 

GARDEN SALAD $3.75
Made with a bed of Crispy Salad Lettuce, Topped with Tomatoes, Cheese & Croutons 

*Your Choice of Dressing*

CHEF SALAD $8.75
Made with Crispy Salad Lettuce, Topped with 4 Tomato Wedges, Egg, Diced Ham, Diced 
Turkey, Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese, Crackers & Croutons    *Your Choice of Dressing*

TACO SALAD $8.75
Made with a Crispy Tortilla Shell, Crispy Shredded Lettuce, Taco Meat, Onions, 
Cheddar Cheese, Tomatoes, Black Olives, Sour Cream & a side of Salsa

JENNIE SUE SALAD $8.75 
Made with Crispy Shredded Lettuce, Topped with Extra Diced Tomatoes, 2 
Baked Breaded Chicken Strips, Egg, & Cheddar Cheese   *Your Choice of Dressing*

BLT SALAD $8.75
Made with Crispy Shredded Lettuce, Crispy Crumbled Bacon, Diced Tomatoes & 
Cheddar Cheese     *Your Choice of Mayo or Ranch Dressing* 

CHICKEN SALAD $8.75
Crispy Shredded Lettuce, Grilled Chicken, Egg, Tomato Wedge, Mozzarella & 
Cheddar Cheese    *Your Choice of Mayo or Ranch Dressing* 

PROUDLY SERVING 
PEPSI PRODUCTS

SALADS
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